REF NO.
01
02
03
[
05
04
o7
08
o9
10
11
13
14
15
15
17
13
19
20

21
22

PART MO.

0121439
0115878
0118079
0121843
0121824
743119083
T4311%084
0121454
7345120%0
0121925
0121915
0121438
0110081
743119067
8527419010
0121437
0121457
734705047
734505276
B27405008
344205008

KTH-80S Parts List

DESCRIPTION

HOUSING (KTH-205)
PECHAMICAL SEAL

254 PLUG 5ET

COVER BOLT TOP

COVER BOLT BOTTOM

HEX BOLT M12x45 1pc
M12-50HEX BOLT 1pc
LIFTIMNG EYE (KTH-805)
BOLT, LIFTING EYE 1pc
BOLT, FLANGE (M 10w 1.25=50) 1pc
WASHER, ALUMINUM [p10) 1pc
IMPELLER KTH-805
ADJUSTING WASHER 1pc
HEX BOLT M10x40 1pc
10 MUT

PUMP HEAD KTH-305
BAFFLE {KTH-B0S5)

BOLT, OUTSIDE BAFFLE 1pc
BOLT, INSIDE BAFFLE 1pc
S MUT 1pc

WASHER (M3} 1pc

3

N T T S I T T TS S A - A T R T T R U e

REF NO.

23
24
25
26
27
25
29
30
o |
32
33
34
35
36
37
35
3s

FPART MO.

0121714
0118450
0121450
0110584
0121574
0115837
7431190463
0121440
0121453
734520070
0121441
7347050656
01156493
0121917
0121915
0121449
01228438
01156172
842319008
0121918
F41305152

DESCRIPTION

VASHER, ALUMINUM {ipd) 1pc
J2APLUGSET

GASKET, HEAD (KTH-5)
DEL. FLAMGE GASKET
CHECKVALVE KTH-B0S5
DELIVERY FLAMGE™
M10°30 HEX BOLT 1pc
FROMT COVER KTH-20S
HAMDLE, KTH-5

BOLT, HANDLE 1pc
VOLUTE KTH-805

BOLT, W LUTE 1pc
VWASHER, ALUMINUM {pE) 1pc
O-RIMG,WVOLUTE (KTH-5}
O-RIMG, COVER [KTH-Z)
KMOE, (KTH-5)

FRAME KTH-205
RUBEER MOUNT
SPRIMG MUT 1pc

MULTI TOOL (KTH-205)
MET15WING BOLT

3

[N R R N <

[ S R S S A S E A T 4 R e e N



